
PUMP MODEL: CN MAG-M 1^Range

ITEM: BARE SHAFT EXPLODED VIEWS

CODE: 55220C003A91

COMPONENT CODE MATERIAL QUANTITY

External Magnet Bracket 50510C091 WCB 1

Bearing cover 55510C001 AISI 316 2

Bracket Shaft 55010CX1A2 AISI 420 1

Ball Bearing 91010A6305 Stainless Steel 2

Constant Level oiler 9191001 AISI 316 1

Plug Gasket 91510A260210 ASBESTOS FREE 2

Top Plug 1/2"NPT 9315012MAI AISI 316 1

Eye Plug 1/2"NPT 9315012MAI AISI 316 1

Screw 91610TE820A2 AISI 316 6

Washer 91630N0816A2 AISI 316 6

Lip Seal 92110V25357 VITON s 2

Drain Plug 1/4"NPT 9315014MA AISI 316 1

Bearing Cover gasket 91510A0950620 ASBESTOS FREE 2

External Magnet Key 91640A8728A2 Steel 1

Shaft Key 91640A8840A2 Steel 1E
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PUMP MODEL: CN MAG-M 2^Range

ITEM: BARE SHAFT EXPLODED VIEWS

CODE:55220C003D92

COMPONENT CODE MATERIAL QUANTITY

External Magnet Bracket 50510C092 WCB 1

Bracket Shaft 55010CX2A AISI 420 1

Ant. Bearing cover 55510C0A02 Alluminium 1

Post. Bearing cover 55510C0P02 Alluminium 1

Ball Bearing 91010A6307 Stainless Steel 2

External Magnet Key 91640B12836FE Steel 1

Shaft Key 91640B12860FE Steel 1

Bearing Cover gasket 91510A1130800 ASBESTOS FREE 2

Washer 91610TE820A2 AISI 316 6

Screw 91610TE820A2 AISI 316 6

Eye Plug 1/2"NPT 9315012MAI AISI 316 1

Plug Gasket 91510A260210 ASBESTOS FREE 2

Drain Plug 1/4"NPT 9315014MA AISI 316 1

Top Plug 1/2"NPT 9315012MAI AISI 316 1

Constant Level oiler 9191001 steel / glass 1

Lip Seal 92110V35477 VITON s 2
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PUMP MODEL: CN MAG-M 3^Range

ITEM: BARE SHAFT EXPLODED VIEWS

CODE:55220C0008D3

COMPONENT CODE MATERIAL QUANTITY

External Magnet Bracket 50510C093 WCB 1

Post. Bearing cover 55510C0P04 Alluminium 1

Ant. Bearing cover 55510C0A04 Alluminium 1

Lip Seal 92110V60858 VITON s 2

External Magnet Key 91640B181148FES Steel 1

Bracket Shaft 55010C03A AISI 420 1

Ball Bearing 91010A6312 Stainless Steel 2

Constant Level oiler 9191001 steel / glass 1

Plug Gasket 91510A260210 ASBESTOS FREE 2

Top Plug 1/2"NPT 9315012MAI AISI 316 1

Eye Plug 1/2"NPT 9315012MAI AISI 316 1

Screw 91610TS0825A2 AISI 304 8

External magnet lock washer 91660R0787FE Steel 1

Drain Plug 1/4"NPT 9315014MA AISI 316 1

Bearing Cover gasket 91510A16701300 ASBESTOS FREE 2

External Magnet locking screw 91610TSEI1430A2 AISI 304 1

Screw 916700624A2 Steel 1

Shaft Key 51640B108100A2S Steel 1
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